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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1490 1460 1230
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 65 65

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of all Students = Students

years)

UG [3 1469 1789 3258
Years

Program

(s)]

PG [2 33 91 124
Years

Program

(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

3178

124

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

80

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

249

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including
male &
female)

2151

75

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

1207

No. of studen
receiving full
tuition fee
reimburseme
from
Institution
Funds

0



UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

1310
1310

1230

No. of first year Academic
students Year
admitted in the

year

1139 (2014-15)
1168 (2015-16)
1196 (2016-17)

No. of students
admitted
through Lateral
entry

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

30

65

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

30

40

65

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

22

38

55

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

713

687

611

No. of
students
placed

10

16

20

No. of Median

students graduat

placed

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

15 192000
two tho!

Median salary «
graduates (Amu

216000 (Two la
thousand only)

198000 (One la
eight thousand

144000 (One la
four thousand



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2017-18
Utilised Amount

1074263 (Ten lakhs seventy four th
ousand two hundred sixty three o

nly)

140942 (One lakh forty thousand n
ine hundred forty two only)

0 (zero)

6819974 (Sixty eight lakhs ninetee
n thousand nine hundred seventy
four only)

127158987 (Twelve crore seventy
one lakhs fifty eight thousand nine
hundred eighty seven only)

74937447 (Seven crore forty nine |
akhs thirty seven thousand four h
undred forty seven only)

33475 (Thirty three thousand four
hundred seventy five only)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

1212603 (Twelve lakhs twelve thot
sand six hundred three only)

207005 (Two lakhs seven thousan
d five only)

0 (zero)

4087680 (Forty thousand eighty s¢
ven thousand six hundred eighty «

nly)

132905591 (Thirteen crore twenty
nine lakhs five thousand five hunc
red ninety one only)

71932362 (Seven crore nineteen
khs thirty two thousand three hur
dred sixty two only)

41000 (Forty one thousand only)



IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016
No. of Patents Published 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in 4948000 2190855

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words forty nine lakhs forty eight thousand o twenty one lakhs ninety thousand eight hundred fifty five o
nly nly

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17



Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0

Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero



1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name

1 Anamika Das
2 Arpita Sharma
Nath

3 Bipul Ch Paul

4 Debraj Sharma

Age

32

36

54

45

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Experience (In

Months)

66

26

282

219

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



10

11

12

13

14

15

Ghanashyam
Timsina

Jnandabhiram
Chutia

Khema Nanda
Sharma

Manashi Medhi
Manoj Kumar
Hazarika

Momi Das

Pom Sen
Chakraborty
Rajan Sarma
Runu Devi

Sanjay Kr Deka

Swapna Borah

51

43

58

33

43

33

40

47

48

49

39

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

254

216

393

47

80

29

102

259

219

246

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Yugal Jyoti Gogoi

Abhijit Das

Anuradha

Bhattaray

Barsha Rani Borah

Chittaranjan
Baruah

Dipanjan
Chakraborty

Horendra Nath
Morang

Jyotshna Sharma
Bezboruah
Lakhyahira Baruah

Manika D Kataki

Minakshi Das

30

43

48

24

36

47

45

57

24

47

43

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

SLET

NET

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M.A

196

278

74

252

228

360

10

83

35

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Nanda Nath

Pranab Kumar
Nath

Ranjan Kumar
Pathak

Sadhana Deka
Satyendra
Hazarika

Tanuja Tamuli
Phukan

Ankita Baruah
Barnali Das Deka
Chandra Probha
Devi

Dilip Saikia

Himaxee Bordoloi

42

32

50

38

46

29

34

49

54

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

M.A.(Tourism

Management)

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

217

20

92

122

139

22

98

137

319

82

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

JYOTI KAMAL

HAZARIKA

Kuloram Mili

Manideep Raj

Mathur Chandra

Barman

Nabanita Medhi

Pranab Jyoti Das

Ram Charan Deka

Sabaa Jabin Ansari

Satyadip Gowalla

Sweta Mahanta

Akhil Baruah

53

39

55

49

31

52

58

31

30

34

50

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

SLET

M.A.(Economics)

Ph.D

NET

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

300

92

363

254

66

309

432

35

59

98

218

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Archana Haloi

Bidhan Bora

Daisy Baruah

Dulal Chandra Das

Jayanta Sarmah

Kalpana Kalita

Lakshmi Roy

Manisha Baishya

Mira Dutta

Palash Moni Saikia

Purnananda Pawe

28

50

30

44

46

58

51

37

53

43

53

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

SLET

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

19

291

23

107

212

353

288

119

302

241

324

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Ranjit Kumar
Misra

Sagarika Boro

SHYAMAL KUMAR

KAR

Tumpa Paul

Alpana Baruah

Arnab Sarmah

Bidyut Das

Daisy Rani Kalita

Gahan Ch

Mahanta

Jintu Pathari

Kangkan Deka

52

28

60

37

29

29

41

41

59

38

46

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

SLET

M.A

NET

NET

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

306

35

288

145

26

35

132

132

410

118

199

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Malobika
Padmapati

Manisha Bordoloi

Mitho Boro

Pankaj Hazarika

Puspa Basumatary

Renusmita U
Talukdar

Saiful Islam

Shyamalima
Chowdhury

Uddipana Gogoi

Angshuman U
Khanikar

Arundhati Deka
Nath

57

28

33

44

39

41

45

28

23

51

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

391

23

84

220

59

133

47

119

35

23

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Bipul Saikia
Dharmendra
Kumar Sarmah

Hemantajyoti
Nath

Joydeep
Buragohain

Khirendra Haloi
Manashjyoti
Patgiri

Manoj Kumar
Sarma

Mukul Saikia
Prabhat Kumar
Singh

Rajashree Borah

Rup Kamal Kakoty

59

54

46

42

54

48

47

43

45

30

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A.(Political

Science)

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

M.A.(History)

355

298

268

86

353

246

219

217

159

47

361

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Sanjib Chetry

Swapnalee Kakaty

Amardeep Pegu

Arpita Sen

Binita Das

Debashree Saikia

Gakul Kumar Das

Jitu Borkatoky

Khanindra Kumar

Kalita

Manash Kumar
Kar

Manjima Saikia

48

43

31

41

36

36

38

42

54

31

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A.(Political

Science)

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

NET

M.A

NET

249

290

218

11

132

22

86

168

86

265

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Mizanur Hussain

Mondal

Phatik Tamuli

Rabindra Hazarika

Rousan Ara

Begum

Sangita Baruah

Sofica Ahmed

Uttam Kumar

Baruah

Anindita Sandilya

Arup Kumar Deka

Biswaijit Kakati

Dhrubaijit Sarmah

27

45

39

58

36

31

49

26

51

44

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

35

168

86

331

28

88

172

32

192

217

116

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Himashree Kalita

Joysankar
Hazarika

Krishna
Chakravarty
Lahkar

Manasi Devi
Manoj Kumar Tula
Nabajyoti Sarma
Prabin Kalita
Rajashree
Bordoloi

Rupam Borthakur

Saroj Kataki

33

56

43

38

56

36

54

41

32

55

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

22

246

72

35

411

86

338

193

53

348

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



125  Swapnalika 50  Associate Professor Female M.A 282 Yes Yes
Goswami



