

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-o-C-17319

Institute Name: Darrang College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	20 ⁻
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1490	1460	1230		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	65	65			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of studen receiving full tuition fee reimburseme from Institution Funds
UG [3 Years Program (s)]	1469	1789	3258	3178	80	0	249	2151	1207	0
PG [2 Years Program (s)]	33	91	124	124	0	0	0	75	5	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median graduat
(2013-14)	1310	1139	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	713	0	0 (Zero)
(2014-15)	1310	1168	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	687	0	0 (Zero)
(2015-16)	1230	1196	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	611	15	192000 two tho

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary graduates (Am
(2014-15)	30	30	(2015-16)	22	10	216000 (Two la
(2015-16)	50	40	(2016-17)	38	16	198000 (One la
(2016-17)	65	65	(2017-18)	55	20	144000 (One la four thousand

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	1074263 (Ten lakhs seventy four th ousand two hundred sixty three o nly)	1212603 (Twelve lakhs twelve thousand six hundred three only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	140942 (One lakh forty thousand n ine hundred forty two only)	207005 (Two lakhs seven thousan d five only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	6819974 (Sixty eight lakhs ninetee n thousand nine hundred seventy four only)	4087680 (Forty thousand eighty seven thousand six hundred eighty only)
Annual Operational Expenditure		
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	127158987 (Twelve crore seventy one lakhs fifty eight thousand nine hundred eighty seven only)	132905591 (Thirteen crore twenty nine lakhs five thousand five hunc red ninety one only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	74937447 (Seven crore forty nine l akhs thirty seven thousand four h undred forty seven only)	71932362 (Seven crore nineteen la khs thirty two thousand three hur dred sixty two only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	33475 (Thirty three thousand four hundred seventy five only)	41000 (Forty one thousand only)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016
No. of Patents Published	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	4	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	3	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	4948000	2190855
Amount Received in Words	forty nine lakhs forty eight thousand o nly	twenty one lakhs ninety thousand eight hundred fifty five o

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
----------------	---------	---------

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?
1	Anamika Das	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	66	Yes	Yes
2	Arpita Sharma Nath	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	26	Yes	Yes
3	Bipul Ch Paul	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	282	Yes	Yes
4	Debraj Sharma	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	219	Yes	Yes

5	Ghanashyam Timsina	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	254	Yes	Yes
6	Jnandabhiram Chutia	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes
7	Khema Nanda Sharma	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	393	Yes	Yes
8	Manashi Medhi	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	47	Yes	Yes
9	Manoj Kumar Hazarika	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes
10	Momi Das	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes
11	Pom Sen Chakraborty	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	102	Yes	Yes
12	Rajan Sarma	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes
13	Runu Devi	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	219	Yes	Yes
14	Sanjay Kr Deka	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes
15	Swapna Borah	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes

16	Yugal Jyoti Gogoi	30	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	4	No	Yes
17	Abhijit Das	43	Associate Professor	Male	NET	196	Yes	Yes
18	Anuradha Bhattaray	48	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	278	Yes	Yes
19	Barsha Rani Borah	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	6	Yes	Yes
20	Chittaranjan Baruah	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes
21	Dipanjan Chakraborty	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes
22	Horendra Nath Morang	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	228	Yes	Yes
23	Jyotshna Sharma Bezboruah	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes
24	Lakhyahira Baruah	24	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	10	Yes	Yes
25	Manika D Kataki	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes
26	Minakshi Das	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	35	Yes	Yes

27	Nanda Nath	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes
28	Pranab Kumar Nath	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	20	Yes	Yes
29	Ranjan Kumar Pathak	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	92	Yes	Yes
30	Sadhana Deka	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	122	Yes	Yes
31	Satyendra Hazarika	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes
32	Tanuja Tamuli Phukan	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Tourism Management)	22	Yes	Yes
33	Ankita Baruah	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	98	Yes	Yes
34	Barnali Das Deka	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes
35	Chandra Probha Devi	54	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	319	Yes	Yes
36	Dilip Saikia	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	82	Yes	Yes
37	Himaxee Bordoloi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes

38	JYOTI KAMAL HAZARIKA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	No
39	Kuloram Mili	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	92	Yes	Yes
40	Manideep Raj	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	363	Yes	Yes
41	Mathur Chandra Barman	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	254	Yes	Yes
42	Nabanita Medhi	31	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	66	Yes	Yes
43	Pranab Jyoti Das	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	309	Yes	Yes
44	Ram Charan Deka	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	432	Yes	Yes
45	Sabaa Jabin Ansari	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	35	Yes	Yes
46	Satyadip Gowalla	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	59	Yes	Yes
47	Sweta Mahanta	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes
48	Akhil Baruah	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	Yes

49	Archana Haloi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	19	Yes	Yes
50	Bidhan Bora	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	291	Yes	Yes
51	Daisy Baruah	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	23	Yes	Yes
52	Dulal Chandra Das	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes
53	Jayanta Sarmah	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes
54	Kalpana Kalita	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	353	Yes	No
55	Lakshmi Roy	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes
56	Manisha Baishya	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	119	Yes	Yes
57	Mira Dutta	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes
58	Palash Moni Saikia	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes
59	Purnananda Pawe	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	324	Yes	Yes

60	Ranjit Kumar Misra	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	306	Yes	Yes
61	Sagarika Boro	28	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	35	Yes	Yes
62	SHYAMAL KUMAR KAR	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	288	Yes	No
63	Tumpa Paul	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	145	Yes	Yes
64	Alpana Baruah	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	26	Yes	Yes
65	Arnab Sarmah	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	35	Yes	Yes
66	Bidyut Das	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	132	Yes	Yes
67	Daisy Rani Kalita	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes
68	Gahan Ch Mahanta	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	410	Yes	Yes
69	Jintu Pathari	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	118	Yes	No
70	Kangkan Deka	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	199	Yes	Yes

71	Malobika Padmapati	57	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	391	Yes	Yes
72	Manisha Bordoloi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	23	Yes	Yes
73	Mitho Boro	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	84	Yes	Yes
74	Pankaj Hazarika	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes
75	Puspa Basumatary	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	59	Yes	Yes
76	Renusmita U Talukdar	39	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	133	Yes	Yes
77	Saiful Islam	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	Yes	Yes
78	Shyamalima Chowdhury	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes
79	Uddipana Gogoi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	35	Yes	Yes
80	Angshuman U Khanikar	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes
81	Arundhati Deka Nath	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes

82	Bipul Saikia	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	355	Yes	Yes
83	Dharmendra Kumar Sarmah	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes
84	Hemantajyoti Nath	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	268	Yes	Yes
85	Joydeep Buragohain	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	86	Yes	Yes
86	Khirendra Haloi	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	353	Yes	Yes
87	Manashjyoti Patgiri	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	246	Yes	Yes
88	Manoj Kumar Sarma	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	219	Yes	Yes
89	Mukul Saikia	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes
90	Prabhat Kumar Singh	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	159	Yes	Yes
91	Rajashree Borah	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	47	Yes	Yes
92	Rup Kamal Kakoty	60	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	361	Yes	No

93	Sanjib Chetry	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	249	Yes	Yes
94	Swapnalee Kakaty	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	290	Yes	Yes
95	Amardeep Pegu	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	218	Yes	Yes
96	Arpita Sen	31	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	11	Yes	Yes
97	Binita Das	41	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	132	Yes	Yes
98	Debashree Saikia	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	22	Yes	Yes
99	Gakul Kumar Das	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes
100	Jitu Borkatoky	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	168	Yes	Yes
101	Khanindra Kumar Kalita	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	86	Yes	Yes
102	Manash Kumar Kar	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	265	Yes	Yes
103	Manjima Saikia	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	36	Yes	Yes

104	Mizanur Hussain Mondal	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	35	Yes	Yes
105	Phatik Tamuli	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes
106	Rabindra Hazarika	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes
107	Rousan Ara Begum	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes
108	Sangita Baruah	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	28	Yes	Yes
109	Sofica Ahmed	31	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	88	Yes	Yes
110	Uttam Kumar Baruah	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes
111	Anindita Sandilya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	32	Yes	Yes
112	Arup Kumar Deka	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	192	Yes	Yes
113	Biswajit Kakati	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	217	Yes	Yes
114	Dhrubajit Sarmah	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes

115	Himashree Kalita	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	22	Yes	Yes
116	Joysankar Hazarika	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes
117	Krishna Chakravarty Lahkar	43	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	72	Yes	Yes
118	Manasi Devi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes
119	Manoj Kumar Tula	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	411	Yes	Yes
120	Nabajyoti Sarma	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	86	Yes	Yes
121	Prabin Kalita	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	338	Yes	Yes
122	Rajashree Bordoloi	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	193	Yes	Yes
123	Rupam Borthakur	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	53	Yes	Yes
124	Saroj Kataki	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	348	Yes	Yes

12	5 Sw	vapnalika	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	282	Yes	Yes	
	Go	oswami								